	93796	
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Vol. mes Page 1917
		Filed for record at request of:
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
Name Street Address City State Zip	Judith M. Bailey 212 W. Greenwood Redmond, OR 97756	on this <u>14th</u> day of <u>Nov.</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at <u>11:36</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> of <u>Mortgage@age 19173</u> Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>Occulence Muelenoloce</u>
		Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.
		F FIII L PECONIC
		ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
	Dated : July 26, 1965	n .
N	Fee Number	Recorded : July 27, 1965
	County Of : Klamath	Book : M65 Page : 382
11	State Of	
840471	. Oregon	
887	Trustor : Martin G. Bailey a	and Judith M. Bailey
	Trustee Transers	nd Judith M. Bailey
	Trustee : Transamerica Title Insura	ance Company
0	Beneficiary : First National Ba	nk of Orea
4 1 4 1 1 0	ions secured human	d Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
A de la composición de		said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	ato	
	: October 24, 1988	
		TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
		BY PMUL. Maan
Sta	ate Of Oregon	
	<u>October 24</u> , 19 <u>8</u> 8	
Per	sonally appearedIo	hhn A yr.
		ohn A. Maas etary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he act and deed.
		Before Me:
	$\left(f_{1}^{*} f_{2}^{*} f_{2}^{*} f_{2}^{*} f_{2}^{*} \right)$ get of \mathbb{R}^{2}	Notary Public for Oregon
0-155 1		My Commission Expires: 3/26/91

1